TEC SQUARE

Bathroom Taps

100272159 Matt black

Shower column with mixer taps with savetouch technology, square shower head, telescopic slide rail with slider bracket and

additional "JOY S" hand shower. With connections of 1/2 "and with a distance of 150+20mm between them.

It includes a

non-return valve. The flow rate at 3 bar of the hand shower is 7,68l/min and of the shower head 8,25 I/min.

Spare parts

Version: 1
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1 100285112
2 100072961
3 100285131
4 100285085
5 100269489
6 100215377
7 100285091
8 100285093
9 100285049
10 100285059
11 100267714
12 100259558
13 100066742
14 100285121
15 100285086
16 250036744
17 100285103

Versién: 2 : A02

noken

PORCELANOSA BATHROOMS

ROCIADOR TEC SQUARE NEGRO
LIMITADOR 9L/MIN DUCHA
FIJACION PARED TEC SQUARE

SOPORTE MANETA ORIENT. TEC SQUARE NEGRO

JOY HAND SHOWER IN BLACK

FLEXIBLE 150 CMS PVC ANTITORSION NG

MANETA MEZCL TEC SQUARE MONO NEGRO

EMB. CARTUCHO TEC SQUARE MONO NEGRO

TUERCA FIJACION CART. TEC SQUARE MONO

CARTUCHO TEC SQUARE MONO

INVERSOR COLUMNA MONM. TEC ROUND

CARTRIDGE NUT ICON ROUND MIX SL

INSERTO PLASTICO MEZCLAD.TERMO.CLIP13X20

MANETA INVER. TEC SQUARE MONO NEGRO

TUERCA FIJACION EXCENT. TEC SQUARE NEGRO

JUNTA 24X16X2,7 NBR

EXCENT. + EMB. TEC SQUARE NEGRO

*Recommended retail price (VAT NOT INCLUDED).

Noken reserves the right to alter the prices shown on its website at any time and without prior notice. The items will be
invoiced based on the rates in effect at the time of formalising the order.
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1 100285112 ROCIADOR TEC SQUARE NEGRO

2 100072961 LIMITADOR 9L/MIN DUCHA -
3 100285131 FIJACION PARED TEC SQUARE -
4 100285085 SOPORTE MANETA ORIENT. TEC SQUARE NEGRO =
5 100269489 JOY HAND SHOWER IN BLACK -
6 100215377 FLEXIBLE 150 CMS PVC ANTITORSION NG =
7 100285091 MANETA MEZCL TEC SQUARE MONO NEGRO -
8 100285093 EMB. CARTUCHO TEC SQUARE MONO NEGRO =
9 100285049 TUERCA FIJACION CART. TEC SQUARE MONO -
10 100285059 CARTUCHO TEC SQUARE MONO -
11 100301524 DIV.CART.SHOWER COL.TEC ROUND A02 -
12 100259558 CARTRIDGE NUT ICON ROUND MIX SL =
13 100066742 INSERTO PLASTICO MEZCLAD.TERMO.CLIP13X20 -
14 100318187 DIVERTER NEW HANDLE TEC SQUARE BLACK =
15 100285086 TUERCA FIJACION EXCENT. TEC SQUARE NEGRO -
16 250036744 JUNTA 24X16X2,7 NBR =
17 100285103 EXCENT. + EMB. TEC SQUARE NEGRO -

*Recommended retail price (VAT NOT INCLUDED).
Noken reserves the right to alter the prices shown on its website at any time and without prior notice. The items will be
invoiced based on the rates in effect at the time of formalising the order.
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